Employee Number

F06
Department

Medical Sales
Designation

Area Sales Manager
Date Joined

08 Dec 2023

Pay Cycle Dates

01 Aug - 31 Aug

Actual Payable Days

31.0
Total Working Days

31.0
Loss Of Pay Days

4.0
Days Payable

27

Net Salary Payable ( A - C ) 39,337.00

Net Salary in words Thirty Nine Thousand Three Hundred and Thirty Seven only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS

HRA 10,433.00

Basic 20,867.00

Special Allowance 10,433.00

Total Earnings (A) 41,733.00

TAXES & DEDUCTIONS

Security Deposit 2,396.00

Total Deductions (C) 2,396.00